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Tuesday@CBC 2025 Season 1 (Jan-May) · Tue@CBC C

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Safe Sets have a BYE.

Tue 21 Jan 2025 18:00 court 2 Smash Bam I'd hit that

Tue 21 Jan 2025 19:00 court 2 Care Bears Big Digs

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Big Digs have a BYE.

Tue 28 Jan 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Care Bears

Tue 28 Jan 2025 19:00 court 2 Safe Sets Smash Bam

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
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Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Smash Bam have a BYE.

Tue 04 Feb 2025 18:00 court 2 Big Digs I'd hit that

Tue 04 Feb 2025 19:00 court 2 Care Bears Safe Sets

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 18 Feb 2025 18:00 court 2 Safe Sets I'd hit that

Tue 18 Feb 2025 19:00 court 2 Smash Bam Big Digs

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 25 Feb 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Smash Bam

Tue 25 Feb 2025 19:00 court 2 Big Digs Safe Sets

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Tue 04 Mar 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Big Digs

Tue 04 Mar 2025 19:00 court 2 Smash Bam Safe Sets

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 11 Mar 2025 18:00 court 2 Safe Sets I'd hit that

Tue 11 Mar 2025 19:00 court 2 Smash Bam Big Digs

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 18 Mar 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Smash Bam

Tue 18 Mar 2025 19:00 court 2 Big Digs Safe Sets

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 25 Mar 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Big Digs

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 court 2 Smash Bam Safe Sets
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 01 Apr 2025 18:00 court 2 Safe Sets I'd hit that

Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 court 2 Smash Bam Big Digs

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 08 Apr 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Smash Bam

Tue 08 Apr 2025 19:00 court 2 Big Digs Safe Sets

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 15 Apr 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Big Digs

Tue 15 Apr 2025 19:00 court 2 Smash Bam Safe Sets

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025
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Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 22 Apr 2025 18:00 court 2 Safe Sets I'd hit that

Tue 22 Apr 2025 19:00 court 2 Big Digs Smash Bam

Finals · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Christian Brothers College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

6pm GF: 1st v 2nd - best of 3 untimed
7pm (approx) play-off: 3rd v 4th

Tue 29 Apr 2025 18:00 court 2 I'd hit that Big Digs

Tue 29 Apr 2025 19:00 court 2 Safe Sets Smash Bam
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